10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

2022 MTA YEARLING SALE RESULTS - FINAL

Sex

MO T T oOOo

QT OOO0OO0OTMTTOTOO O TGO ™ M

M MmO ™

m o

Sunday, August 21, 2022

Consigned by

Hannah Miller

Hannah Miller

Eugene & Rita Boehlke

Eugene & Rita Boehlke

Osborne Farm

Lowell Haroldson, Agent for Haroldson Thoroughbreds
Kevin & Laura Conard - Heaven On Earth Farm

Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc., Agent for

Mary & Eric Von Seggern, Kurt & Melanie Kindschuh
Hidden Creek Farm

Lowell Haroldson, Agent for JK Farms & Haroldson Tbreds
Eugene & Rita Boehlke

Richard Bremer & Cheryl Sprick

Mario A. Rossetti

Eugene & Rita Boehlke

Hannah Miller

Eugene & Rita Boehlke

Hidden Creek Farm

Matthew Tussing

Eugene & Rita Boehlke

Lowell Haroldson, Agent for JK Farms LLC
Lowell Haroldson, Agent for Haroldson Thoroughbreds
Almar Farm LLC

Mario A. Rossetti

John & Kay King, Gretchen Eaton

Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc.,

Agent for Mary & Eric Von Seggern

Hannah Miller

Benz Lake Farm

Kevin & Laura Conard - Heaven On Earth Farm
Almar Farm LLC

Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc.,

Agent for Mary & Eric Von Seggern

Benz Lake Farm

Matthew Tussing

Osborne Farm, Agent for Harlan & Lori Walker

Gross Proceeds from the August 21, 2022, Sale - $385,600

2022 Sale Topper - Hip #30 - Filly
by Competitive Edge out of Dazzlingsweetheart

Purchase Price
No Bid

2,000

No Bid

No Bid

2,700

6,000

6,500

18,000
35,000

3,000

3,500

RNA ($7,500)
6,700

3,700

6,000

No Bid
WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN
3,500

3,800

36,500

8,000

27,000

60,000
1,200
7,000
3,000

52,000

70,000
15,000
2,000
3,500

Purchaser

Randy Bonn
Jeff Zlonis

D & NRacing LLC
Dan Kelliher

Xtreme Racing Stables LLC & Hugh Robertson

Xtreme Racing Stables LLC
Dan Drewlow
Dave Will

Barry & Joni Butzow

Kindred Spirit Farm Horses, LLC
Tailored for Gold Stables

Sandra Sweere

Anthony Didier

Barry & Joni Butzow

Guy Grooms

David Miller, Agent for Michael Jellish

Xtreme Racing Stables LLC
Valerie Wolff

David O. Hansen

Kindred Spirit Farm Horses, LLC
Lothenbach Stables

Kerri Raven
Jimmy Gladwell
Haley Hobbs
Roy Lindsey

Consigned by Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc., Agent for Mary & Eric Von Seggern

Purchased by Kerri Raven

continues on back...



LEADING CONSIGNOR - Dollars Earned

Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc. - $148,000 earned
LEADING CONSIGNOR - Yearlings Sold

Lowell Haroldson, Agent - 4 yearlings sold

LEADING PURCHASER - Dollars Paid

Xtreme Racing Stables LLC - $113,000

LEADING PURCHASER - Yearlings Purchased
Xtreme Racing Stables LLC - 3 yearlings

33 MN-bred yearlings were consigned to this sale.

3 MN-bred yearlings were withdrawn from this sale.

30 MN-bred yearlings went through the sales ring.

25 MN-bred yearlings sold to new owners during the sale.

2022 Average MN-bred Yearling Selling Price: 15,424
2022 Median MN-bred Yearling Selling Price: 6,000

HISTORICAL SALE DATA

2021 Sale Results

39 MN-breds were consigned 2 KY-breds were consigned
2 were withdrawn 1 was withdrawn

35 went through the sales ring 1 went through the sale ring
28 sold to new owners 0 sold to new owners

2021 Gross Proceeds: 383,500
2021 Average: 13,696
2021 Median: 9,000

2020 Sale Results

52 MN-bred Yearlings were consigned
1 was withdrawn

51 went through the sale ring

34 sold to new owners

2020 Gross Proceeds: 359,800
2020 Average: 9,724
2020 Median: 4,000



