# 2022 MTA YEARLING SALE RESULTS - FINAL Sunday, August 21, 2022

Нір		Consigned by	Purchase Price	Purchaser
1	С	Hannah Miller	No Bid	
2	С	Hannah Miller	2,000	Randy Bonn
3	G	Eugene & Rita Boehlke	No Bid	
4	F	Eugene & Rita Boehlke	No Bid	
5	F	Osborne Farm	2,700	Jeff Zlonis
6	F	Lowell Haroldson, Agent for Haroldson Thoroughbreds	6,000	D & N Racing LLC
7	С	Kevin & Laura Conard - Heaven On Earth Farm	6,500	Dan Kelliher
8	F	Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc., Agent for		
		Mary & Eric Von Seggern, Kurt & Melanie Kindschuh	18,000	Xtreme Racing Stables LLC & Hugh Robertson
9	F	Hidden Creek Farm	35,000	Xtreme Racing Stables LLC
10	С	Lowell Haroldson, Agent for JK Farms & Haroldson Tbreds	3,000	Dan Drewlow
11	G	Eugene & Rita Boehlke	3,500	Dave Will
12	F	Richard Bremer & Cheryl Sprick	RNA (\$7,500)	
13	G	Mario A. Rossetti	6,700	Barry & Joni Butzow
14	G	Eugene & Rita Boehlke	3,700	Kindred Spirit Farm Horses, LLC
15	С	Hannah Miller	6,000	Tailored for Gold Stables
16	F	Eugene & Rita Boehlke	No Bid	
17	С	Hidden Creek Farm	WITHDRAWN	
18	F	Matthew Tussing	WITHDRAWN	
19	F	Eugene & Rita Boehlke	WITHDRAWN	
20	С	Lowell Haroldson, Agent for JK Farms LLC	3,500	Sandra Sweere
21	С	Lowell Haroldson, Agent for Haroldson Thoroughbreds		Anthony Didier
22	С	Almar Farm LLC		Barry & Joni Butzow
23	G	Mario A. Rossetti		Guy Grooms
24	F	John & Kay King, Gretchen Eaton	27,000	David Miller, Agent for Michael Jellish
25	G	Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc.,		
		Agent for Mary & Eric Von Seggern	,	Xtreme Racing Stables LLC
26	F	Hannah Miller		Valerie Wolff
27	F	Benz Lake Farm	,	David O. Hansen
28	С	Kevin & Laura Conard - Heaven On Earth Farm		Kindred Spirit Farm Horses, LLC
29	F	Almar Farm LLC	52,000	Lothenbach Stables
30	F	Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc.,		
		Agent for Mary & Eric Von Seggern	,	Kerri Raven
31	С	Benz Lake Farm		Jimmy Gladwell
32	F	Matthew Tussing		Haley Hobbs
33	С	Osborne Farm, Agent for Harlan & Lori Walker	3,500	Roy Lindsey

# Gross Proceeds from the August 21, 2022, Sale - \$385,600

2022 Sale Topper - Hip #30 - Filly by Competitive Edge out of Dazzlingsweetheart Consigned by Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc., Agent for Mary & Eric Von Seggern Purchased by Kerri Raven

continues on back...

## LEADING CONSIGNOR - Dollars Earned

Von Seggern Thoroughbreds & Etc. - \$148,000 earned **LEADING CONSIGNOR - Yearlings Sold** Lowell Haroldson, Agent - 4 yearlings sold **LEADING PURCHASER - Dollars Paid** Xtreme Racing Stables LLC - \$113,000 **LEADING PURCHASER - Yearlings Purchased** Xtreme Racing Stables LLC - 3 yearlings

33 MN-bred yearlings were consigned to this sale.3 MN-bred yearlings were withdrawn from this sale.30 MN-bred yearlings went through the sales ring.25 MN-bred yearlings sold to new owners during the sale.

2022 Average MN-bred Yearling Selling Price: 15,424 2022 Median MN-bred Yearling Selling Price: 6,000

## **HISTORICAL SALE DATA**

#### 2021 Sale Results

39 MN-breds were consigned2 were withdrawn35 went through the sales ring28 sold to new owners

2021 Gross Proceeds: 383,500 2021 Average: 13,696 2021 Median: 9,000

#### 2020 Sale Results

52 MN-bred Yearlings were consigned1 was withdrawn51 went through the sale ring34 sold to new owners

2020 Gross Proceeds: 359,800 2020 Average: 9,724 2020 Median: 4,000

- 2 KY-breds were consigned
- 1 was withdrawn
- 1 went through the sale ring
- 0 sold to new owners